Hamilton County Extension Homemakers

The Hamilton County Extension Homemakers will once again be selling Wick's Pies. These are great to have for the holidays, as they keep in your freezer just fine. Proceeds will support local community projects.

An order form is below. You may mail or drop off the order form at the Extension Office, or call the office at 317-776-0854 to place an order. Orders must be received by Thursday, October 14th at 12:00 Noon. *Payment is due at time of order.*

Pick up will be at the kitchen area in the back of our Exhibition building on the 4-H Fairgrounds, 2003 Pleasant Street, Noblesville on TUESDAY, November 16th from 3:00- 6:00 pm. All pies not picked up by 6:00 pm will be sold on a first-come, first-serve basis.

Please don't miss this opportunity to support the Hamilton County Extension Homemakers and provide a delicious holiday pie for your home or business! Feel free to share this with a friend, neighbor, church, or favorite business!



Name _

2021 Hamilton County EXTENSION HOMEMAKERS WICK'S PIES ORDER FORM \$9.00 per pie

Phone Number____



9" Sugar Cream	9" Pecan	9" Peanut Butter	9" German Chocolate	9" Pumpkin	9" Apple	# OF PIES	PAID

-----cut and save-----

Make checks payable to: Hamilton County Extension Homemakers. Payment is due when you order your pies. Pies will be available for pick up on November 16th at the kitchen in the Exhibition Center on the 4-H Fairgrounds located at 2003 Pleasant Street, Noblesville, IN 46060 from 3:00 – 6:00 pm. Pies not picked up by 6:00 pm will be sold.

STAY IN YOUR CAR – this will be a drive-through pick up! If you are interested in nutritional facts, please go to: **www.wickspies.com**

Orders due by noon October 14, 2021